30 EXTR

Note

ASCOLI P. - V.LE DE GASPERI
ASCOLI P.-BAR VOLPONI
BIVIO CAVIGNANO
S.BENEDETTO FOLIGN.
FOLIGNANO-P.ZZA DARI
CASTEL FOLIGNANO
MARINO-B. STAZIONE
PENSIONE PAVONI
CASA DI COCCIA

PIANE DI MORRO
FARAONE

FERIALE

S
06.50 06.55
06.53 07.00
06.58
07.05
07.08
07.10

07.05
07.09
07.15
s) Scolastica

fns s
07.40 08.40 10.00 11.00 12.10
07.42 08.45 10.04 11.02 12.13
07.45 10.10
07.55 10.20
07.58 10.22
08.00 10.24
11.06
11.07
08.50 11.10 12.20
08.55 11.15 12.25

fns) Feriale non scolastica

s
13.10
13.13
13.18
13.25
13.28
13.30

13.10
13.15

13.20
13.22
13.25
13.27
13.35

S
14.10 16.00
14.15 16.05
14.20
14.25
14.30
14.35

16.10
14.40 16.15
14.50 16.25

s
17.00 18.00 19.45
17.03 18.03 19.48

17.10 18.10 19.55
17.15 18.15 20.00




30 EXTR

Note

CASTEL FOLIGNANO
CASTEL
FOLIGNANO-CIMITERO

FOLIGNANO-CASA MODESTA

BIVIO VILLA PIGNA BASSA
VILLA PIGNA ALTA

BIVIO VILLA PIGNA BASSA
VILLA PIGNA BASSA
MERCERIA PAOLA
PIAZZA S.BOLIVAR
CARISAP VILLA PIGNA
CONFINE PROVINCIA
PIANE DI MORRO - CASE
SCIAMANN

CASE DE LUCA

BIVIO SAN VITO

PIANE DI MORRO
INICROCIO VIA IGLESIAS
CASA DI COCCIA

VIA BARBARANA

BIVIO CAVIGNANO
VILLA ALVITRETI

LU BATTENTE

EX CEAT

ASCOLI P.-BAR VOLPONI
PENSIONE PAVONI
MONTICELLI TIGRE
ASCOLI P. OSPEDALE
CROCE DI TOLIGNANO
IST.TECNICO INDUS.
V.LE INDIPENDENZA
MARINO-B. STAZIONE
LU BATTENTE

EX CEAT

ASCOLI P.-BAR VOLPONI

FERIALE

S
07.10
07.11

07.14
07.17
07.18

07.20
07.25
07.26
07.27
07.28
07.31

PONTE DI PORTA MAGGIORE  07.33

ASCOLI P. - V.LE DE GASPERI

07.35

07.17
07.18

07.19
07.20
07.20
07.22
07.22

07.25

07.27
07.28
07.28
07.30
07.33
07.35

s) Scolastica

08.00
08.01

08.03
08.06
08.07
08.07
08.08
08.08
08.09
08.10

08.13
08.14
08.17

09.01
09.02

09.03
09.05
09.05
09.09
09.10

09.13
09.13
09.15

fns
10.24
10.25

10.26
10.27
10.27

10.28
10.32
10.33
10.34
10.34
10.37

08.19 09.18 10.39
08.20 09.20 10.40
fns) Feriale non scolastica

11.21
11.22

11.23
11.25
11.25
11.27
11.27

11.30
11.33
11.35
11.37
11.39
11.41

12.31
12.32

12.33
12.35
12.35
12.39
12.40

12.44
12.44
12.47

13.30
1331

13.34
13.37
13.38

13.40
13.45
13.46
13.47
13.48
1351

13.41
13.42

13.43
13.45
13.45
13.47
13.47

13.50
13.50
13.52

14.56
14.57

14.58
15.00
15.00
15.04
15.05

15.08
15.08
15.10

16.31
16.32

16.33
16.35
16.35
16.39
16.40

16.43
16.43
16.45

17.21
17.22

17.23
17.25
17.25
17.27
17.27

17.32
17.33
17.36

18.21
18.22

18.23
18.25
18.25
18.27
18.27

18.32
18.33
18.36

11.42 12.49 13.53 13.57 15.13 16.48 17.38 18.38
11.45 12.50 13.55 14.00 15.15 16.50 17.40 18.40



